3.0A Ultra Low Dropout Linear Regulator                 TJ3966
Aug. 2010 - Rev. 1.7.1                                          - 1 -                                                     HTC
SOP8-PP PKG
TO-252 3L/ 5L PKG
TO-263 3L/ 5L PKG
TO-220 3L/ 5L PKG
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package

3.0A Ultra Low Dropout Linear Regulator                 TJ3966
Aug. 2010 - Rev. 1.7.1                                          - 2 -                                                     HTC
Ordering Information
VOUT Package Order No. Description Supplied As Status
SOP8-PP TJ3966DP-ADJ 3.0A, Adjustable, Enable Reel Active
TO-252 5L TJ3966RS-ADJ-5L 3.0A, Adjustable, Enable Reel Obsolete
TO-252 5L TJ3966GRS-ADJ-5L 3.0A, Adjustable, Enable Reel Active
TO-263 5L TJ3966R-ADJ-5L 3.0A, Adjustable, Enable Reel Obsolete
TO-263 5L TJ3966GR-ADJ-5L 3.0A, Adjustable, Enable Reel Active
ADJ
TO-220 5L TJ3966T-ADJ- 3.0A, Adjustable, Enable Tube Active
SOP8-PP TJ3966DP-1.2 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Active
TO-252 3L TJ3966RS-1.2V-3L 3.0A Reel Obsolete
TO-252 3L TJ3966GRS-1.2V-3L 3.0A Reel Active
TO-252 5L TJ3966RS-1.2V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Obsolete
TO-252 5L TJ3966GRS-1.2V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Active
TO-263 3L TJ3966R-1.2V-3L 3.0A Reel Obsolete
TO-263 3L TJ3966GR-1.2V-3L 3.0A Reel Active
TO-263 5L TJ3966R-1.2V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Obsolete
TO-263 5L TJ3966GR-1.2V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Active
TO-220 3L TJ3966T-1.2V 3.0A Tube Active
1.2V
TO-220 5L TJ3966T-1.2V 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Tube Active
SOP8-PP TJ3966DP-1.8V 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Active
TO-252 3L TJ3966RS-1.8V-3L 3.0A Reel Obsolete
TO-252 3L TJ3966GRS-1.8V-3L 3.0A Reel Active
TO-252 5L TJ3966RS-1.8V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Obsolete
TO-252 5L TJ3966GRS-1.8V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Active
TO-263 3L TJ3966R-1.8V-3L 3.0A Reel Obsolete
TO-263 3L TJ3966GR-1.8V-3L 3.0A Reel Active
TO-263 5L TJ3966R-1.8V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Obsolete
TO-263 5L TJ3966GR-1.8V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Active
TO-220 3L TJ3966T-1.8V 3.0A Tube Active
1.8V
TO-220 5L TJ3966T-1.8V 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Tube Active
SOP8-PP TJ3966DP-2.5V 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Active
TO-252 3L TJ3966RS-2.5V-3L 3.0A Reel Obsolete
TO-252 3L TJ3966GRS-2.5V-3L 3.0A Reel Active
TO-252 5L TJ3966RS-2.5V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Obsolete
TO-252 5L TJ3966GRS-2.5V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Active
TO-263 3L TJ3966R-2.5V-3L 3.0A Reel Obsolete
TO-263 3L TJ3966GR-2.5V-3L 3.0A Reel Active
TO-263 5L TJ3966R-2.5V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Obsolete
TO-263 5L TJ3966GR-2.5V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Active
TO-220 3L TJ3966T-2.5V 3.0A Tube Active
2.5V
TO-220 5L TJ3966T-2.5V 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Tube Active
3.0A Ultra Low Dropout Linear Regulator                 TJ3966
Aug. 2010 - Rev. 1.7.1                                          - 3 -                                                     HTC
Ordering Information                                                         (Continued)
VOUT Package Order No. Description Supplied As Status
SOP8-PP TJ3966DP-3.3V 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Active
TO-252 3L TJ3966RS-3.3V-3L 3.0A Reel Obsolete
TO-252 3L TJ3966GRS-3.3V-3L 3.0A Reel Active
TO-252 5L TJ3966RS-3.3V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Obsolete
TO-252 5L TJ3966GRS-3.3V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Active
TO-263 3L TJ3966R-3.3V-3L 3.0A Reel Obsolete
TO-263 3L TJ3966GR-3.3V-3L 3.0A Reel Active
TO-263 5L TJ3966R-3.3V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Obsolete
TO-263 5L TJ3966GR-3.3V-5L 3.0A, Enable, SENSE Reel Active
TO-220 3L TJ3966T-3.3V 3.0A Tube Active